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Klasyfikacja: 13:30

Zawodnik

DWORCZKA Maciej
NAGLAK Hubert

GRUETZMACHER Katarzyna

MORAWSKI Piotr

GROCHOWSKI Oskar

URBANIK Ewelina
KOZINA Katarzyna
KAZULA Daria
CHUDY Karolina

DRZEWIECKI Tomasz

ZIMNICKI Dominik

Znaleziono 11 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

3276
3277
3278
3059
3266
2475
2384
3267
2488
3268
3441

LIMANGO WROCLAW
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON

Survival Race
Brento Productions
2019-09-22
Wroctaw

6 km

SURVIVAL RACE 6KM

Kategoria Mkat Seria
13:30 1 13:30
13:30 2 13:30
13:30 3 13:30
13:30 4 13:30
13:30 5 13:30
13:30 6 13:30
13:30 7 13:30
13:30 8 13:30
13:30 9 13:30
13:30 10 13:30
13:30 11 13:30

Druzyna

00:51:24.30
00:52:42.70
00:57:11.85
01:02:53.65
01:28:35.45
01:29:09.75
01:29:12.70
01:38:10.45
01:38:15.05
01:38:54.60
01:40:34.15

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto

6km
00:51:24.30
00:52:42.70
00:57:11.85
01:02:53.65
01:28:35.45
01:29:09.75
01:29:12.70
01:38:10.45
01:38:15.05
01:38:54.60
01:40:34.15

+00:01:18
+00:05:47
+00:11:29
+00:37:11
+00:37:45
+00:37:48
+00:46:46
+00:46:50
+00:47:30
+00:49:09

2.5%)

10.1%)
18.3%)
42.0%)
42.3%)
42.4%)
47.6%)
47.7%)
48.0%)
48.9%)
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Tempo

min/km
8:34
8:47
9:31
10:28
14:45
14:51
14:52
16:21
16:22
16:29
16:45

B4SP&GRT

Tempo
km/h
7 (100%)
6.8 (97.1%
6.3 (90.0%
5.7 (81.4%
4.1 (58.6%
4 (57.1%)
4 (57.1%)
3.7 (52.9%
3.7 (52.9%
3.6 (51.4%
3.6 (51.4%
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